
BN 10ve HONOUN 

SAM 
LNMEDIUM SCNOOL 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Sr.No. 

2 

3 

S. A. MISSION ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, 

DIST. NANDURBAR� 425412 (MAHARASHTRA) 

Name of the training 

Teachers Trainings Conducted 2023-24 

Know the curriculum 

ERP Training 

Teachers Refresher training 

CSR Basic Training 

Public Speaking 

Basic Phonics 

Advance Phonics 

CRO Training for Leaders 

CRO Training for teachers 

Vol.2 Orientation 

Vol.3 Orientation 

Vol.4 Orientation 

S. A. MINISTRIES TRUST'S 

NEP-2020 

English speaking (Good to Great) 

Name of the training 

CSR Basic Training 

CSR Basic Training 

NANDURBAR 

CSR Basic Training 

CSR Basic Training 

Date 

April - 2023 

April - 2023 

01 June - 2023 

02 June - 2023 

09-06-2023 to 11-06 

05/06/2023 

July-2023 

August-2023 

October-2023 

August-2023 

November-2023 

January-2024 

23/09/2023 

February-2024 

Computer science & robotics 

Date 

02/06/2023 to 11/06/2023 

26/10/2023 to 28/10/2023 

09/03/2024 

24/04/2024 

Principal 
S.A.Mission English Medium 

High School,Nandurbar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

