

s. a. ministries trust's S. A. MISSION ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL,

NANDURBAR

DIST. NANDURBAR – 425412 (MAHARASHTRA)

Teachers Trainings Conducted 2023-24

Sr.No.	Name of the training	Date
1	Know the curriculum	April - 2023
2	ERP Training	April - 2023
3	Teachers Refresher training	01 June - 2023
4	CSR Basic Training	02 June - 2023
5	Public Speaking	09-06-2023 to 11-06-
6	Basic Phonics	05/06/2023
7	Advance Phonics	July-2023
8	CRO Training for Leaders	August-2023
9	CRO Training for teachers	October-2023
10	Vol.2 Orientation	August-2023
11	Vol.3 Orientation	November-2023
12	Vol.4 Orientation	January-2024
13	English speaking (Good to Great)	23/09/2023
14	NEP-2020	February-2024

Computer science & robotics

Sr.No.	Name of the training	Date
1	CSR Basic Training	02/06/2023 to 11/06/2023
2	CSR Basic Training	26/10/2023 to 28/10/2023
3	CSR Basic Training	09/03/2024
4	CSR Basic Training	24/04/2024

Principal
S.A.Mission English Medium
High School, Nandurbar